
• Vanilla or Chocolate Butter Creams
• Lemon, Orange, Strawberry & Raspberry Fruit Creams
• Peanut Butter Delite, Peanut Butter Puffs
• Peanut Cluster, Peanut Crisp
• Coconut Clusters, Coconut Cream
• Caramels
• Nougats
• Molasses Chew
• Thin Mints
• Marshmallow
• Karamarsh
• Vanilla & Chocolate Fudge
• Orange & Raspberry Jellies

$15.50/lb
$16.00/lb
$16.00/lb
$16.00/lb
$15.50/lb
$17.00/lb

$18.00/lb
$18.00/lb
$18.00/lb
$18.00 ea
$18.00 ea
$13.00 ea
$22.00 ea

$8.00 ea
$14.00 ea
$9.00 ea

$22.00 ea
$6.00 ea

Chocolate Covered Large Pretzels (Box Sizes: 15 or 22 per box)
Sea Salt Vanilla Butter Creams
Sea Salt Caramels
Double-Dipped Mints (creamy mint dipped in milk & dark chocolate)

Soft Centers (1 lb. box) (velvety center covered in chocolate)

Buttercrunch (toffee drenched in milk chocolate & chopped almonds)

Sugar Free: Assorted Chocolates
Chocolate Covered Cherries
Cashew & Pecan Turtles
Nut & Chewy Assortment (1 lb. box)
Chocolate Covered Nut Assortment (1 lb. box)
Assorted Fancy Truffles (½ lb. box)
Assorted Fancy Truffles (1 lb. box)
Marzipan (½ lb. box)
Marzipan (1 lb. box)
Christmas Party Mints (18, small box)
Christmas Party Mints (45, large box)
Non-Pareils or Wafers (windox box)

PHONE: 610 566 0581  | FAX: 610 565 2307 | 143 E BALTIMORE PIKE, MEDIA, PA

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE
Most candy is available in MILK and DARK chocolate. As usual, gift wrap is complimentary.

$15.50 PER POUND

2016 CHRISTMAS PRICES
Order Deadline: December 9th, 2016

18
32
64
96
160

½ lb.
1 lb.
2 lb.
3 lb.
5 lb.

PRICE PIECES
P OUNDS
PER BOX

$9.00
$15.50
$31.00

$46.50
$77.50

ASSORTED CHOCOLATES


